
Region Sales Representative

Atlanta Jane Hunecke
Jhunecke@knoll.com

O (404) 222-7128 C (404) 316-2409

Arizona, Las Vegas, Albuquerque, El 
Paso

Rachel Volk
RVolk@knoll.com

C (480) 231-7030

Houston/Austin/San Antonio Nicole Plummer
Nplummer@knoll.com

C (512) 749-9957

Boston Linda Durant
Ldurant@knoll.com

O (617) 350-0804 C (617) 347-9247

Charlotte Nick Green
ngreen@datesweiser.com

C (615) 748-0915

Chicago, Minnesota, Wisconsin Elizabeth Zaczek
Ezaczek@knoll.com

O (312) 454-7318 C (773) 530-5572

Dallas, Residential Sales Lea Ann Stevens
LeaAnn_Stevens@knoll.com

O (214) 712-6801

Dallas/Ft. Worth Mary Michael Townsend
Mmtownsend@knoll.com

C (817) 609-5731

Indianapolis Tracy Holt
Tholt@knoll.com

O (317) 713-6358 C (317) 403-9538

Los Angeles Marike Smith
Marike_smith@knoll.com

O (310) 289-5866 C (310) 422-3394

Miami Region: Central and North Florida 
(excluding: Miami Dade, Broward & 
Monroe Counties)

Rosanne Rak
Rrak@knoll.com

C (407) 225-4470

Miami (So. FL)
Miami Dade/Broward/Monroe/Palm 
Beach/Caribbean

Carolyn Mendoza 
Cmendoza@knoll.com

O (305) 571-0905 C (786) 376-3052

New York Louisa DeCaro
Ldecaro@knoll.com

O (212) 343-4105 C (917) 907-4106

New York, Residential Sales
D&D Showroom

Jenna Nicholls
Jnicholls@knoll.com

O (212) 688-3620 C (917) 776-6847

New York Cindy Lee
Clee@knoll.com

O (212) 343-4065 C (917) 816-1218

New York Caroline Mattar
Cmattar@knoll.com

O (212) 343-4103 C (908) 370-7230

Orange County
San Diego

Linda Kayne-Robb
Linda_kayne-robb@knoll.com

C (818) 640-6059

Philadelphia Sandy Yannatell
sandy_yannatell@knoll.com

C (215) 350-7563

San Francisco Taylor Daley
Tdaley@knoll.com

O (415) 609-5692

Showroom and Sales Office Locations
KnollStudio
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Seattle Nichole Choi
Nchoi@knoll.com

O (206) 652-2783 C (206) 316-0417

St. Louis, Iowa, Kansas, Nebraska Yvonne Baker
Ybaker@knoll.com

C (816) 506-3889

Canada-Toronto Ivy Thompson
Ithompson@knoll.com

O (416) 682-42121 C (647) 225-4080

Canada Karen Rice
Krice@knoll.com

C (604) 355-1577

Washington, DC & Virginia Jennifer Geiss
Jgeiss@knoll.com

C (301) 758-8361
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